DECON-CLEAN®
Residue Remover and Cleaner
Pharmaceutical Cleanroom Formula
DECON-CLEAN® Technical Data File                                                                                                                  Page 2 of 16
Veltek Associates, Inc.
15 Lee Boulevard ● Malvern, PA  19355-1234
Tel: (610)644-8335  Fax: (610)644-8336 E-mail: vai@sterile.com
REV 01Jul2020

Tel: (610)644-8335  Fax: (610)644-8336 E-mail: vai@sterile.com
REV 01Jul2020
Ordering Information
DECON-CLEAN – Residue Remover and Cleaner
Part number Description Qty/cs
DC-01 DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon, Concentrate, Non-Sterile 4
DC-02 DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon, Concentrate, Sterile 4
DC-03-4Z DECON-CLEAN, 4 oz ,Unit Dose, Sterile 24
DCWFI-SP-11Z DECON-CLEAN, 11 oz, Aerosol Spray Mist, Sterile 24
DC-06-16Z-01 DECON-CLEAN, 16 oz SimpleMix, Attached Trigger, Sterile 12
DC-07-16Z-01 DECON-CLEAN, 16 oz SimpleMix, Attached Trigger, Non-Sterile 12
DC-04-1Z DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon SimpleMix, Sterile 4
DC-05-1Z DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon SimpleMix, Non-Sterile 4
DC-100-200L-CI DECON-CLEAN, 200L, SimpleMix Drum, Sterile 1
DC-01 DC-03-4Z DC-06-16Z-01
DECON-CLEAN® Technical Data File                                                                                                                  Page 5 of 16
Veltek Associates, Inc.